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Dear ACSD Families, 
Winter is fast approaching and Ames Community School District wants to 

ensure that every child is WARM! We would like to give our families the opportunity 
to GIVE and RECEIVE during this time. 

●​ TO GIVE: Please consider donating gently used or new winter gear such as coats, hats, waterproof 
gloves, snow pants, and boots (all sizes welcome-please place in a tied grocery bag to keep boots 
together). Please wash/dry donations prior to dropping off. Donations will be accepted October 19- 
November 1 at Harvest Vineyard Church (320 S 17th St, Ames), AMS, Edwards, Fellows, Meeker, 
Mitchell and District Office.  

●​ TO RECEIVE: Please fill out the information below and return to your school by October 29, 2021.  
If you need more than one item, please indicate the most needed item. You will be notified by email 
with a timeframe to pick up your requested items on November 8, 2021 at Edwards Elementary School. 
If you have any questions please contact your school’s point of contact: 

○​ Meeker/Northwood: Liz Skurdal (515-231-4748, liz.skurdal@ames.k12.ia.us) 
○​ Edwards/Fellows: Amber Franzeen (515-715-5355; amber.franzeen@ames.k12.ia.us) 
○​ Mitchell/Sawyer: Anna Fagervik (515-715-5627, anna.fagervik@ames.k12.ia.us) 
○​ AHS: Jean Muhammad (515-520-2520, jean.muhammad@ames.k12.ia.us) 

                                    Kaitlyn Clark (515-520-3471, kaitlyn.clark@ames.k12.ia.us) 
○​ AMS: Candice Collins, Homeless Liaison (515-520-4042, candice.collins@ames.k12.ia.us)  

_______________________________________________________________________ 
WINTER GEAR REQUEST FORM 

Please return this form to your school by Friday, October 29, 2021 
Student Name: _______________________________________________ Age: ______  
School:___________________ Teacher: __________________________ Grade:______ 
Parent/Guardian Email:  ___________________________________________________ 

 
Please circle if items are needed: 

Hat​ ​ Scarf​ ​ Gloves   ​ Mittens​ ​            SCAN THE QR CODE 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                      TO SIGN UP ONLINE!  
Coat (Please circle size):  
Youth XSmall 4/5 ​ ​ Youth Small 6/7​ Youth Medium 8​ ​ Youth Large 10/12 ​​ Youth XLarge 14/16​  
Adult XSmall​ ​ Adult Small​ Adult Medium​ ​ Adult Large​ ​ Adult XLarge 
 
Boot Size:______  (Please circle one: young child size, youth size, or adult size) 
 
Snow Pants (Please circle size):  
Youth XSmall 4/5 ​ ​ Youth Small 6/7​ Youth Medium 8​ ​ Youth Large 10/12 ​​ Youth XLarge 14/16​  
Adult XSmall​ ​ Adult Small​ Adult Medium​ ​ Adult Large​ ​ Adult XLarge 
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